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Women / 4 / 10F/11A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brylee Metcalfe340
Technique

9.500 8.800 9.1759.325 36.800
2 8 2 4 1 

1 

Chloe Dank321
Galaxy

9.350 9.100 9.2509.000 36.700
3 3 7T 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Medellin304
American

9.225 8.825 9.5008.800 36.350
5 7 12 1 3 

3 

Grace Charron308
Bay Island

9.175 9.250 8.8759.000 36.300
6 2 7T 9T 4 

4 

Oracia Brown306
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.550 9.1259.400 36.125
9T 12T 1 5 5 

5 

Emily Esteban319
Extreme

9.050 8.900 9.0009.100 36.050
9T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Louisa Mantilla348
USA Sports

8.850 8.700 9.2509.075 35.875
14 9 6 2T 7 

7 

Laila Ali310
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 8.675 9.1008.875 35.775
8 10 10 6T 8 

8 

Shalley Marshall328
Liberty

9.550 8.600 8.6258.900 35.675
1 11 9 16 9 

9 

Gemma Longinotti323
GymWorld

8.800 9.300 8.8508.700 35.650
16 1 13 11 10T

10T

Sylvanna Nilsen327
International

9.275 8.375 8.8009.200 35.650
4 15 3 12 10T

10T

Stevey Hendrix332
Pride

9.150 8.500 8.8759.125 35.650
7 14 4 9T 10T

10T

Annelisa Andrada349
United

8.975 9.000 9.1008.050 35.125
13 4 16 6T 13 

13 

Allison Simmons344
Tricks

9.000 8.875 8.7758.175 34.825
11T 6 14 13 14 

14 

Annika Javier315
Cal Sports

9.000 8.050 8.6758.825 34.550
11T 16 11 14 15 

15 

Romane Tholome'337
Sunnyvale

8.825 8.550 8.6508.075 34.100
15 12T 15 15 16 

16 


